E X T E R I O R  USL-SB1B
Slim Shoebox
US Luminaire     |     2360 Nevada Avenue N, Minneapolis, MN 55427     |     info@usLuminaire.com     |     usLuminaire.com     |     USL-SB1B Rev K 2011 1/4
Dimmable
10V
Non-Dimming Down Light
OV E RV I E W
The US Luminaire slim shoebox series is widely used on urban

USL-SB1B
120-277V AC
200-480V AC
-22°F – 113°F
-30°C – 45°C
50,000 HOURS
4000K
5000K
70+ 130-145 lm/W
MODEL POWER
(W)
LUMENS
(lm) ±10%
EFFICACY
(lm/W) REPLACES MH
USL-SB1B-60W 60 8,700 145 150-250W
USL-SB1B-100W 100 13,000 130 250-400W
USL-SB1B-150W 150 21,000 140 300-500W
USL-SB1B-200W 200 25,000 135 400-600W
USL-SB1B-300W 300 39,000 130 500-1000W
L1
L2
W
H1 H2